RoHS Recast Compliant
SATA-Disk Module 5A
SDM5A-M 7P/180D Low Profile Product Specifications
January 6, 2015
Version 1.0
Apacer Technology Inc.
1F, No.32, Zhongcheng Rd., Tucheng Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan, R.O.C
Tel: +886-2-2267-8000    Fax: +886-2-2267-2261

16
©  2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.0
8.  Product Ordering Information
8.1 Product Code Designations
A P SDM x x x x X 2 X N – A TM X
Capacity:
        004G: 4GB
 008G: 8GB
016G: 16GB
032G: 32GB
064G: 64GB
N: Standard
Serial ATA Flash Module
Apacer Product Code
Solution version
Form Factor:
A=7P/180D
B=7P/180D with Housing
Flash Type
TM=MLC TSOP (STD)
TMG=MLC BGA (high speed)
A : Standard
FW Version
C: cable less type
Blank: power cable type
SATA-Disk Module 5A
APSDMxxxxX2XN-ATMX
17
©  2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.0
8.2 Valid Combinations
Standard
7P/ 180D LP cable type
Capacity Standard
4GB APSDM004GA2AN-ATM
8GB APSDM008GA2AN-ATM
16GB APSDM016GA2AN-ATM
32GB APSDM032GA2AN-ATM
7P/ 180D LPH cable type. (STD)
Capacity Standard
4GB APSDM004GB2AN-ATM
8GB APSDM008GB2AN-ATM
16GB APSDM016GB2AN-ATM
32GB APSDM032GB2AN-ATM
High speed (only cable less solution)
7P/ 180D LP cable less type.
Capacity Standard
16GB APSDM016GA2AN-ATMGC
32GB APSDM032GA2AN-ATMGC
64GB APSDM064GA2AN-ATMGC
7P/ 180D LPH cable less type.
Capacity Standard
16GB APSDM016GB2AN-ATMGC
32GB APSDM032GB2AN-ATMGC
64GB APSDM064GB2AN-ATMGC
SATA-Disk Module 5A
APSDMxxxxX2XN-ATMX
18
©  2015 Apacer Technology Inc.                                                                                                     Rev. 1.0
Revision History
Revision Date Description Remark
0.1 11/03/2014 Preliminary release
0.2 11/04/2014 Revise Hi-Speed w/o housing drawing
1.0 1/6/2015 Official release
SATA-Disk Module 5A
APSDMxxxxX2XN-ATMX